
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

San Angelo, TX August 2-3, 2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 26 2nd 23 3rd 25 1st 25

213 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 1.0 26.0 13.0 11.0 2.0 24.0 3.0 23.0 84.0 1

193 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 3.0 24.0 15.0 9.0 3.0 23.0 2.0 24.0 80.0 2

237 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 6.0 21.0 19.0 5.0 6.0 20.0 1.0 25.0 71.0 3

130 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 20.0 11.0 13.0 8.0 18.0 6.0 20.0 71.0 4

208 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - pending 8.0 19.0 4.0 20.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 17.0 67.0 5

129 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5.0 22.0 18.0 6.0 1.0 25.0 13.0 13.0 66.0 6

296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 22.0 5.0 7.0 17.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 21.0 58.0 7

171 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 10.0 17.0 6.0 18.0 16.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 57.0 8

181 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 12.0 15.0 1.0 23.0 9.0 17.0 24.0 2.0 57.0 9

189 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 15.0 12.0 2.0 22.0 17.0 9.0 16.0 10.0 53.0 10

238 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 17.0 10.0 8.0 16.0 5.0 21.0 20.0 6.0 53.0 11

274 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 13.0 14.0 9.0 15.0 22.0 4.0 10.0 16.0 49.0 12

297 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hanna - 5299844 23.0 4.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 14.0 45.0 13

164 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 19.0 8.0 20.0 4.0 12.0 14.0 11.0 15.0 41.0 14

242 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 11.0 16.0 16.0 8.0 19.0 7.0 17.0 9.0 40.0 15

195 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 20.0 7.0 5.0 19.0 14.0 12.0 25.0 1.0 39.0 16

260 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 16.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 8.0 21.0 5.0 36.0 17

167 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 9.0 18.0 21.0 3.0 21.0 5.0 18.0 8.0 34.0 18

185 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 5258529 25.0 2.0 17.0 7.0 20.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 33.0 19

152 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 14.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 25.0 1.0 19.0 7.0 31.0 20

285 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 5416729 21.0 6.0 23.0 1.0 24.0 2.0 22.0 4.0 13.0 21

26 Michael Thorton - Full Moon Badger - 5333265 24.0 3.0 22.0 2.0 SCR 15.0 11.0 0.0

28 Michelle Robinson - Reydiculously Smart - 18.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

29 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reycy - #N/A #N/A 7.0 19.0 #N/A 0.0

186 Jeremy Levi - Namgis D 22 - 5239008 SCR #N/A #N/A 23.0 3.0 0.0

207 Karla Rogers - BJ I Moo Too - 5346233 #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0 19.0 0.0

235 Tim C Smith - No Chutin At The Bar - 5112925 4.0 23.0 3.0 23.0 #N/A 0.0

245 Chelsea Cooper - Smart Jalo Boonies 2 - 5433921 26.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

247 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 2.0 25.0 #N/A 10.0 #N/A 0.0

299 Melissa Genetti - Smart Bodee - 2009 - 5175817 #N/A #N/A 4.0 22.0 4.0 22.0 0.0

Jr Horse Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 26 213 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 83.0

2 25 247 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

3 24 193 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

4 23 235 Tim C Smith - No Chutin At The Bar - 5112925 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

5 22 129 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

6 21 237 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

7 20 130 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

8 19 208 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

9 18 167 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

10 17 171 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 65.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle

San Angelo 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 242 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

12 15 181 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

13 14 274 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

14 13 152 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 63.0

15 12 189 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

16 11 260 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

17 10 238 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

18 9 28 Michelle Robinson - Reydiculously Smart - 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

19 8 164 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

20 7 195 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 285 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 5416729 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

22 5 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

23 4 297 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hanna - 5299844 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.0

24 3 26 Michael Thorton - Full Moon Badger - 5333265 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

25 2.0 185 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 5258529 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 46.0

26 1 245 Chelsea Cooper - Smart Jalo Boonies 2 - 5433921 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 46.0

SCR #N/A 186 Jeremy Levi - Namgis D 22 - 5239008
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 8 1 2 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

Bridge

Trot 

Logs

Lope 

Logs to 

Jumps 

Trot 

Jumps

Drag Fig 

8, rope, 

back

Trot 

Chute, 
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Side 

pass left 
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Open 

Left 

Hand 

Gate 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 23 181 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 72.0

2 22 189 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 68.0

3 21 235 Tim C Smith - No Chutin At The Bar - 5112925 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 4.5 67.5

4 20 208 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - pending 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 2.5 66.5

5 19 195 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 65.0

6 18 171 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

7 17 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 63.0

8 16 238 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.5 62.5

9 15 274 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 61.5

10 14 297 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hanna - 5299844 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 60.5

Junior Horse Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

San Angelo 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 130 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 60.0

12 12 260 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.5 58.5

13 11 213 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 57.0

14 10 152 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 55.5

15 9 193 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 7.5 54.5

16 8 242 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 54.0

17 7 185 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 5258529 8.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 54.0

18 6 129 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 50.0

19 5 237 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 16.0 48.0

20 4 164 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.5 47.5

San Angelo 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3 167 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 43.0

22 2 26 Michael Thorton - Full Moon Badger - 5333265 10.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 13.0 42.0

23 1 285 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 5416729 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 12.0

San Angelo 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 25 129 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 70.0

2 24 213 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

3 23 193 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.0

4 22 299 Melissa Genetti - Smart Bodee - 2009 - 5175817 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

5 21 238 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

6 20 237 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 53.0

7 19 29 Darlene Dale-Miller - Smart N Reycy - 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 53.0

8 18 130 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 49.0

9 17 181 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

10 16 247 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 47.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle

San Angelo 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

12 14 164 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

13 13 297 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hanna - 5299844 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 45.0

14 12 195 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

15 11 208 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - pending 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 43.0

16 10 171 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 43.0

17 9 189 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

18 8 260 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

19 7 242 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 41.0

20 6 185 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 5258529 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 39.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 167 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

22 4 274 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 36.0

23 3 235 Tim C Smith - No Chutin At The Bar - 5112925 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 36.0

24 2 285 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 5416729 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 34.0

25 1 152 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 28.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 5 6 4 7 8 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 25.0 237 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 8 9 9 8 8 8 6 8 8 72

2 24.0 193 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 66

3 23.0 213 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7 8 8 7 7 7 6 8 8 66

4 22.0 299 Melissa Genetti - Smart Bodee - 2009 - 5175817 7 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 6 61

5 21.0 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 6 6 60

6 20.0 130 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 55

7 19.0 207 Karla Rogers - BJ I Moo Too - 5346233 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 53

8 18.0 185 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 5258529 6 7 7 6 7 7 5 4 4 53

9 17.0 208 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - pending 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 52

10 16.0 274 Larry King  Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 50

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15.0 164 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 48

12 14.0 297 Jerry Moriarty - Six Gun Hanna - 5299844 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 48

13 13.0 129 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 46

14 12.0 171 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 46

15 11.0 26 Michael Thorton - Full Moon Badger - 5333265 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 4 4 46

16 10.0 189 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 6 7 7 5 5 6 2 3 3 44

17 9.0 242 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 6 6 6 7 6 6 1 1 1 40

18 8.0 167 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 6 7 6 5 5 4 2 2 2 39

19 7.0 152 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 5 4 34

20 6.0 238 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6 7 7 4 4 5 0 0 0 33
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5.0 260 Stacey McAlexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 5 6 5 3 4 4 0 0 0 27

22 4.0 285 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 5416729 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 0 24

23 3.0 186 Jeremy Levi - Namgis D 22 - 5239008 7 6 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 22

24 2.0 181 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 4 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 17

25 1.0 195 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 4 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 16
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